
Toltec School District Transportation 

ARIZONA CITY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ROUTE 1& 2  
    

       STOP# P/U TIME 
 

BUS STOP 

1 6:35 
 

SHEDD RD @ BLACK 
MAILBOX 

 2 6:38 
 

HAHN / SHEDD 
  3 6:41 

 
TIERRA BONITA / THORNTON ROAD 

4 6:44 
 

THORNTON / HANNA 
 5 6:47 

 
HANNA / YALE 

  6 6:51 
 

CHU CHU HIGHWAY / SALVATORE 

7 6:52 
 

CHU CHU HIGHWAY / SUMMERS 

8 6:54 
 

CHU CHU HIGHWAY / SPARROW  

9 7:07 
 

LAMB / COLOMA  
  10 7:17 

 
SAN LAZARO / YAVA 

 
11 7:20 

 

SAN LAZARO / 
HILO 

  12 7:23 
 

REEF GUYMAS 
  

        

 FOR STUDENTS SAFETY - 

     

         *DO NOT CROSS MAJOR STREETS TO GET TO A BUS STOP 

  

         * BUSES DO NOT GO THROUGH STEEP DIPS IN THE ROADS 

  
         * BUSES DO NOT GO DOWN DIRT ROADS ON RAINY DAYS 

  
         *ALL STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE SCHEDULED TIME 

         IF ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL BEE-LINE @ (520) 466-2396 

   

  



Toltec School District Transportation 

 TOLTEC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ROUTE 3 

     

       STOP# P/U TIME 
 

BUS STOP 

1 7:05 
 

SUNLAND GIN /MAYA 
 2 7:10 

 
MONACO / MOON VALLEY 

 
3 7:13 

 

MONACO / 
TIPTON 

  4 7:16 
 

CHERRY HILLS / ZILLESA 
 5 7:18 

 
VAQUERO CIRCLE / CABALLO CIRCLE 

6 7:20 
 

VAQUERO CIRCLE / SILLA LANE 
 

       

 
7:30 

 
TES DROP OFF 

  

       

 
4:00 PM 

 
BOYS & GIRLS CLUB @ ACES 

  

        

 

 FOR STUDENTS SAFETY -  
 
*DO NOT CROSS MAJOR STREETS TO GET TO A BUS STOP  

  

       * BUSES DO NOT GO THROUGH STEEP DIPS IN THE ROADS 

       * BUSES DO NOT GO DOWN DIRT ROADS ON RAINY DAYS 

       *ALL STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE SCHEDULED TIME 
  

       IF ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL BEE-LINE @ (520) 466-2396 

 

 

  



Toltec School District Transportation 

TOLTEC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  

ROUTE 4 
     

       STOP# P/U TIME 
 

BUS STOP 

1 7:08 
 

TACNA / SAN MATE0 
 2 7:10 

 
TACNA/SWANSEA 

  3 7:12 
 

SANTA CRUZ / PEAT CIRCLE  
 4 7:14 

 
SANTA CRUZ / CHERRY HILLS  

 5 7:18 
 

SILVERBELL / OVERFIELD 
 

       

 
7:30 

 
TES DROP OFF  

  

        

FOR STUDENTS SAFETY -  
 
*DO NOT CROSS MAJOR STREETS TO GET TO A BUS STOP  

  

       * BUSES DO NOT GO THROUGH STEEP DIPS IN THE ROADS 

       * BUSES DO NOT GO DOWN DIRT ROADS ON RAINY DAYS 

       *ALL STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE SCHEDULED TIME 
  

       IF ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL BEE-LINE @ (520) 466-2396 

 

 

  



Toltec School District Transportation 

TOLTEC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  

ROUTE 5  
     

       STOP# P/U TIME 
 

BUS STOP 

1 7:10 
 

VENTAGE / 
ONEIDA 

  2 7:12 
 

VENTAGE / SWANSEA 
 3 7:15 

 
VENTAGE / MADERO 

 4 7:18 
 

VENATAGE / ROSEMONT 
 

       

 
7:30 

 
TES DROP OFF 

  

        

FOR STUDENTS SAFETY -  
 
*DO NOT CROSS MAJOR STREETS TO GET TO A BUS STOP  

  

       * BUSES DO NOT GO THROUGH STEEP DIPS IN THE ROADS 

       * BUSES DO NOT GO DOWN DIRT ROADS ON RAINY DAYS 

       *ALL STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE SCHEDULED TIME 
  

       IF ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL BEE-LINE @ (520) 466-2396 

 

 

  



Toltec School District Transportation 

TOLTEC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL  

ROUTE 6 
     

       STOP# P/U TIME 
 

BUS STOP 

1 6:50 
 

TOLTEC / PHILLIPS RD 
 2 6:55 

 
TOLTEC / HARMON ROAD 

 3 7:05 
 

MONTEZUMA / CONCORDIA 
 4 7:08 

 
BATTAGLIA / TOLTEC 

 5 7:13 
 

SOUTH SHEDD ROAD / SHIRA 
 6 7:17 

 
SOUTH SHEDD ROAD / TURQUOISE 

7 7:19 
 

TONTO / JUNIPER 
  8 7:21 

 
TONTO / MAYA 

  9 7:23 
 

TONTO / SAN CARLOS 
 

       

 
7:30 

 
TES DROP OFF 

  

        

FOR STUDENTS SAFETY -  
 
*DO NOT CROSS MAJOR STREETS TO GET TO A BUS STOP  

  

       * BUSES DO NOT GO THROUGH STEEP DIPS IN THE ROADS 

       * BUSES DO NOT GO DOWN DIRT ROADS ON RAINY DAYS 

       *ALL STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE SCHEDULED TIME 
  

       IF ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL BEE-LINE @ (520) 466-2396 

 

 

  



Toltec School District Transportation 

TOLTEC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

ROUTE 7  
     

       STOP# P/U TIME 
 

BUS STOP 

1 6:50 
 

TUMBLEWEED AIRPORT  
 2 7:00 

 
SHEDD / MONTGOMERY SOUTH 

3 7:02 
 

SHEDD / MONTGOMERY NORTH 

4 7:12 
 

ESTRELLA/TOLUCA  
(This stop is for Approved Open Enrollment Only.)  

  5 7:19 
 

SHEDD/ TAMARAX 
  6 7:22 

 
 SHEDD/CAMERON  

  7 7:25 
 

TOLTEC / SHIRA  
  

       

 
7:30 

 
TES DROP OFF 

  

        

FOR STUDENTS SAFETY -  
 
*DO NOT CROSS MAJOR STREETS TO GET TO A BUS STOP  

  

       * BUSES DO NOT GO THROUGH STEEP DIPS IN THE ROADS 

       * BUSES DO NOT GO DOWN DIRT ROADS ON RAINY DAYS 

       *ALL STUDENTS ARE TO BE AT BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE SCHEDULED TIME 
  

       IF ANY QUESTIONS PLEASE CALL BEE-LINE @ (520) 466-2396 

 


